O

17 %

Cutaway /11

O

Zx FLEX PIVOTS SHOWN ON
DWG. 26A875 ITEM 36 USED
HERE AT NEXT ASSEMBLY

Z2x FLEX PIVOTS SHOWN ON
DWG. 26A801 ITEM 4 USED
HERE AT NEXT ASSEBBLY

/
| \
N \

S

3X I X

3% Ix 3%

I=—— USE SHIMS ITEM 13 BETWEEN MOUNT FEET ITEM 10
AND SUBSTRATE ITEM 1 TO ADJUST AXIS OF MOUNT
FEET TO POSITIONS SHOWN

MOUNTING FOOT AXIS ORIENTATION DETAIL

SHOWING ONLY ITEM 1 AND ITEMS 10

9% SEE MOUNTING FOOT ORIENTATION DETAIL

5 30 SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, VENTED, 1/4-20, UNC, x .50 LG.
SST, SILVER PLATED, UC COMPONENTS #C-1010-A
/{§\/é§\ 1 | 29 | 26B106 |MIRROR CRADLE END PLATE
2 | 28 0-RING, VITON, 1/4" 1D, x 1/16° C/S (.070) PARKER # 2-010
6 | 27 0-RING, VITON, 7/16" 1D, x 1/16" C/S (.070) PARKER # 2-013
2 | 26 | 26A790 | MONO OPTIC COOLANT TUBE
2 | 25 | 26B028 |OPTIC COOLANT AIR GUARD M2 WELDMENT
2 | 24 | 26B095 | MIRROR COOLANT SUPPLY-RETURN TUBE
SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, 10-32,UNF, x 62 LG,
6 | 23 SST, SILVER PLATED, UC COMPONENTS #C-1010-A
2 | 22 | 26A7453 | SMALL FLEX PIVOT CLAMP
> | o SOCKET HD. SET SCREW, 1/4-28 . UNF, x 1.75 LG.
SST, SILVER PLATED
> | 50 SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, 6-32,UNF, x 1 625 LG.
SST, SILVER PLATED
s SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, 1/4-28 .UNF, x 4.25 LG.
SST, SILVER PLATED
o | o SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, 1/4-28,UNF, x 3.25 LG.
SST, SILVER PLATED
1117 HEX NUT, 1/4-28, UNF, SST
e SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, 1/4-28,UNF, x 2.00 LG.
SST, SILVER PLATED
| 1 SOCKET HD. CAP SCREW, 8-32,UNC., x .62 LG
SST, SILVER PLATED, UC COMPONENTS #C-810-A
6 | 14 GASKET, COPPER, MINI CONFLAT, MDC#191000 OR =
NOTES, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 12 1 13 | 268073 | ADJUSTER SHIM
3 | 12 - THREADED ROD, #6-32, UNC-2A, x 1.875 LG., SST, SILVER PLATED
1. SURFACE TREATMENT,; THIS IS A UHV PART, CLEAN AND HANDLE 3 11 . COMPRESSION SPRING, SST, © 360 x ¢ 038 WIRE
SER LBL SPECIEICATION 3M775B. x 1" LG., ASSOCIATED SPRING #(C-0360-38-1100
3 | 10 | 264978 |OPTIC V-MOUNT FOOT
3 | 9 | 26A977 [OPTIC ADJUSTER NUT
3 | 8 | 26A976 |OPTIC ADJUSTER BODY
1 | 7 | 26A809 |OPTIC BELLOWS ASSEMBLY
1| 6 | 26A792 [GRATING/MIRROR MASK BRAZE SUB-ASSEMBLY
/@\ 1 | 5 | 26B158 | MIRROR/MASK COOL ING BLOCK WELDMENT
1 | 4 | 26A984 | MIRROR SINEBAR SPACER BLOCK
1 | 3 | 26A985 | MIRROR SINE BAR
1] 2 | 268091 |MONO MIRROR CRADLE
T | 1 | 26A533 | MONO GRATING SUBSTRATE
REQD | ITEM| PART NO. | DESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED oROJECT ERNEST ORLANDO LAWRENCE -~ .
LXe - XXe 77 XXXe 7T Na BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY :_"}' !
Z [FRACTIONS: * -/-- PROJECT UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA escerey Las
G [ANGLES:  * -.-°/INCH | wumBer.
C | patton | patton [o04-02-20] FIX TYPO ITEM 29 S it SURFS 175 ALS }ﬂ}fof;'fﬁ;éﬁ?@ﬁi@ﬁfﬁﬁ&”NEs
B patton patton |[04-01-20| RENAME [TEM 5 AND ITEM 29, FX DWG NOS REF-ASHE Y14 SH-19%. THREADS ARE CLASS 2 DO NOT SCALE PRINT CATEGORY CODE: U
A pat ton patton |[12-19-20| INITIAL REVISION BREAK EDGES 016 MAX. ON MACHINED WORK STCHAI;ELA:NJLE. L4153 SHEET M RRORDi/éSTEM ASSEMBLY
REV| AUTHOR |APPROVER| DATE | CHANGE DESCRIPT ION REMOVE BUARS. VELD SPLATTER & LODSE SCALE | PROJECT 10N D @ 1 oF 13145 E NO | 2 6 B O 9 6 REVC

4 3

2

AUTO GENERATI;[G)

PDF
Apr 02 2004 12:21: PST



